Releases - August 24, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

210957
283391
281387
283459
278920
194322
185836
220589
252004
174199
254591
261936

Bethel
McCrink
Hall
Cornell
Miller
Smith
Hope
Curtis
Black
Ray
Franks
Esteppe

Anthony
Anne
Margaret
Brandon
Douglas
David
Michael
William
Chasidy
Richard
Dale
Crystal

L
Burkhead
M

P
Dustin

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Pulaski County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Webster County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Butler County Jail
Boyd County Jail
Wayne County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory

Clark County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



